SRUNATICA 9° Riba-Roja Trails - 10K

Categoria

Posicion

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo Pos Cat
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01:10:59
01:18:04
01:24:03
01:24:17
01:25:58
01:26:07
01:28:44
01:29:49
01:30:00
01:30:05
01:30:12
01:31:45
01:33:44
01:34:31
01:35:36
01:35:50
01:35:53
01:40:06
01:40:21
01:43:05
01:44:41
01:44:42
01:45:11
01:46:29
01:48:23
01:48:48
01:50:25
01:50:25
01:50:27
01:53:31
01:53:51
01:59:04
01:59:04
01:59:22
01:59:22
02:02:40
02:07:25

404
518
248
663
753
625
483
529
636
714
627
608
464
637
662
611
690
710
467
626
715
554
761
698
528
729
533
745
521
572
508
510
512
601
742
758
659

ALEJANDRO GIMENEZ PAREDES
ROSER MANOSA LOPEZ

EDUARDO GOMEZ MARTINEZ

ABEL LLOPIS GRANERO

RUBEN JAVIER LAGUARDA SAGARRA
FRANCISCO JAVIER AVILA PIQUERAS
SERGIO CERVERA SANCHEZ

RAY MARTINEZ

CARLOS SAYAS MARTINEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL MOLINA MARTINEZ
DAVID BARBANCHO MARTINEZ

IVAN VIVO DIAS

VICENTE MATEU MORENO

JOSE TOMAS CATALA

DANIEL GONZALEZ GALLARDO

IVAN BELENGUER TORRES

PABLO TEJEDOR RUIZ

MANUEL VALENZUELA COLON

JUAN CARLOS SANJUAN VILLENA
JOSE JAVIER RUIZ ARBIOL

MIGUEL ANGEL GALAN RUBIO
PABLO CALDUCH LOPEZ

ENRIQUE RITA VALERA

MIGUEL MANEZ NAVARRO

LUIS MARTI ORTI

JAVIER SANZ HONRUBIA

ANA BELENGUER AGUILAR

MONICA GARCIA VAZQUEZ

PAQUI CRUZ PEREZ

SONIA CASTRO SERRANO

VOICHITA POP

INMA LANCE EMBUENA

JOSE ANTONIO MARCHUET VICENTE
FCO JAVIER GARCIA ESCUDERO
ALFREDO PLA GIMENEZ

PAQUI DELGADO MARTIN

NACHO MARTI LLUESMA
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111
113
114
33
119

10K-Absoluto M

10K-Master F
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M

10K-Absoluto M

10K-Master M

10K-Absoluto M

10K-Master M

10K-Absoluto M

10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M

10K-Absoluto M

10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master F
10K-Master F
10K-Master F
10K-Absoluto F
10K-Absoluto F
10K-Master F
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master M
10K-Master F
10K-Master M

CD METAESPORT

CD METAESPORT

CAP | CAMES TRAIL RUNNING
CA RIBA-ROJA RIBAPEU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
HAMBIT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD METAESPORT

CT RIBA-ROJA

IZARD

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD METAESPORT
TOPRUN TEAM BY METAESPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
HAMBIT

CT RIBA-ROJA

CT RIBA-ROJA

CA RIBA-ROJA RIBAPEU
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNATICA TEAM

CA RIBA-ROJA RIBAPEU
INDEPENDIENTE

CA RIBA-ROJA RIBAPEU
PATERNA RUNNERS CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
HAMBIT

HAMBIT

CD METAESPORT

CA RIBA-ROJA RIBAPEU
CT RIBA-ROJA
INDEPENDIENTE

6:27
7:05
7:38
7:39
7:48
7:49
8:04
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:20
8:31
8:35
8:41
8:42
8:43
9:06
9:07
9:22
9:31
9:31
9:33
9:40
9:51
9:53
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:19
10:21
10:49
10:49
10:51
10:51
11:09
11:35
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SRUNATICA 9° Riba-Roja Trails - 10K

Posicion Tiempo Dorsal Participante Sexo Pos Cat Categoria
38 02:07:45 609 JOSE ENRIQUE MARIN IBORRA M 121 10K-Master M CT RIBA-ROJA 11:36
39 02:16:55 646 MARCOS MORALES PELAEZ M 40 10K-Absoluto M INDEPENDIENTE 12:26
40 02:16:55 647 MIQUEL LUJAN COLL M 41 10K-Absoluto M INDEPENDIENTE 12:26
41 02:21:43 459 PILAR MALLOLS TORRADO F 55 10K-Master F TOPRUN TEAM BY METAESPORT 12:53
42 02:22:53 603 RAFAEL GOMEZ SANCHEZ M 130 10K-Master M CD METAESPORT 12:59
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